CALUMET STORMWATER
COLLABORATIVE
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Agenda - January 9, 2015 <

10:00am- 12:00pm
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Midlothian Village Hall
14801 Pulaski Road, Midlothian

e Introductions

e Member updates
o Delta Institute’s RFQ for Green Infrastructure Design Work
o IDNR’s Urban Flooding study
o MWRD'’s Phase Il pilot studies
o MPC January 27 roundtable and South Suburban Green Drinks

¢ Introduction to RainReady
o Harriet Festing, Center for Neighborhood Technology

¢ The Midlothian Flooding Context

Harriet Festing, Center for Neighborhood Technology
John Watson, MWRD

Nancy Williamson, Chicago Wilderness/IDNR

Karen Kreis and Joe Sparrey, Village of Midlothian
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e Networking Break

¢ Discussion: HUD National Disaster Resilience Competition vis-a-vis the Calumet
Stormwater Collaborative
o NE lllinois" current strategy
o Brainstorming focus group members and key questions: 1) Infrastructure Solutions;
2) Technology and Behavior; 3) Financing; 4) Achieving Co-Benefits; 5) Economic
growth

e Adjourn

e Driving tour of “Floodlothian Midlothian” to follow

Next Meeting
Friday, February 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm
Metropolitan Planning Council For more information contact:
140 S. Dearborn, Suite 1400, Chicago Josh Ellis
Metropolitan Planning Council
312.863.6045
jellis@metroplanning.org



http://delta-institute.org/delta/wp-content/uploads/IDNR-GIRFQ-Final.pdf
http://www.metroplanning.org/events/roundtable/detail/312
mailto:jellis@metroplanning.org

Meeting Schedule for 2015
e Friday, January 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Midlothan)
e Friday, February 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, March 6, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, April 3, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)
e Friday, May 1, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)
e Friday, June 5, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)

e Friday, July 10, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location — perhaps with a social event
afterwards?)

e Friday, August 7, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)

e Friday, September 11, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC)

e September 26-30, WEFTEC (high possibility of Collaborative-led summit)
e Friday, October 9, 10:00am to 12:00pm (Calumet location)

e Friday, November 6, 10:00am to 12:00pm (MPC)

e Friday, December 4, 2:00pm to 4:00pm (MPC — perhaps with a social event afterwards)



